
Pos

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

No.

83

82

18

16

81

9

44

57

Class

Pro Mazda

Pro Mazda

Pro Mazda

Pro Mazda

Pro Mazda

Pro Mazda

Pro Mazda

Pro Mazda

Name

Matthew Brabham

Anders Krohn

Kyle Kaiser

Lloyd Read

Spencer Pigot

Juan Piedrahita

Scott Anderson

Diego Ferreira

Best Tm

20.449

20.485

20.749

20.830

20.897

20.953

21.071

21.080

Diff

0.036

0.300

0.381

0.448

0.504

0.622

0.631

In Lap

6

90

83

17

13

26

21

43

Best Speed

120.769

120.557

119.023

118.560

118.180

117.864

117.204

117.154

2nd Best

20.520

20.527

20.843

20.945

20.904

20.960

21.075

21.176

2nd Spd

120.351

120.310

118.486

117.909

118.140

117.824

117.181

116.623

Sorted on Best Lap time
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Pro Mazda Lucas Oil Raceway Test

Pro Mazda

Pro Mazda Test Session 3

Practice (1:45:00 Time) started at 18:11:44

Lucas Oil Raceway 0.686 Miles

5/11/2013 06:00 PM

Lucas Oil Raceway Test

May 11, 2013             Lucas Oil Raceway


