## **Lucas Oil Raceway Test**

May 11, 2013

Lucas Oil Raceway



Pro Mazda Lucas Oil Raceway Test

## Sorted on Best Lap time

Lucas Oil Raceway 0.686 Miles Pro Mazda

5/11/2013 06:00 PM Pro Mazda Test Session 3

Practice (1:45:00 Time) started at 18:11:44

Pos	No.	Class	Name	Best Tm	Diff	In Lap	Best Speed	2nd Best	2nd Spd
1	83	Pro Mazda	Matthew Brabham	20.449		6	120.769	20.520	120.351
2	82	Pro Mazda	Anders Krohn	20.485	0.036	90	120.557	20.527	120.310
3	18	Pro Mazda	Kyle Kaiser	20.749	0.300	83	119.023	20.843	118.486
4	16	Pro Mazda	Lloyd Read	20.830	0.381	17	118.560	20.945	117.909
5	81	Pro Mazda	Spencer Pigot	20.897	0.448	13	118.180	20.904	118.140
6	9	Pro Mazda	Juan Piedrahita	20.953	0.504	26	117.864	20.960	117.824
7	44	Pro Mazda	Scott Anderson	21.071	0.622	21	117.204	21.075	117.181
8	57	Pro Mazda	Diego Ferreira	21.080	0.631	43	117.154	21.176	116.623

Chief of Timing & Scoring

Race Director

www.mylaps.com

Orbits

Licensed to: IMSA

Printed: 5/11/2013 7:45:49 PM